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Cllr. Kieran McCarthy
Cllr. Tony 

Fitzgerald

Cllr. Fergal 

Dennehy

Cllr. Tony Fitzgerald FF

Cllr. Dan Boyle GP

Cllr. Fergal Dennehy FF

Cllr. Derry Canty FG

Cllr. Des Cahill FG

Cllr. Ken O’Flynn NP

Cllr. Terry Shannon FF

Cllr. Sean Martin FF

Cllr. Derry Canty FG

Cllr. Garret Kelleher FG

Cllr. Dan Boyle GP

Cllr. Colette Finn GP

Cllr. Mick Nugent SF

Cllr. Brian McCarthy SOL-PBP

Cllr. Thomas Moloney NP

Michael Kelleher –

Development/Construction 

Lawrence Owens - Business/Employer 

Barry Murphy - Trade Union 

Gary O’Brien - Community/Voluntary

Eoin MacCuirc - Social Inclusion

Cllr. Mary Rose Desmond FF

Cllr. Terry Shannon FF

Cllr. Des Cahill FG

Cllr. John Sheehan FF

Cllr. Brian McCarthy SOL-PBP

Cllr. Mick Nugent SF

Cllr. Sean Martin FF

Cllr. Oliver Moran GP

Cllr. Ted Tynan

Donal Sweeney - Agriculture/Farming 

Niamh Guiry - Environment/Conservation  

Claire Nash - Business/Employer 

Dr. Barry McDermott - Business/Employer 

Colm Cronin - Trade Union

Strategic, Economic 

Development, Enterprise 

& Planning SPC

Cllr. John Sheehan FF

Cllr. Ken O’Flynn NP

Cllr. Joe Kavanagh FG

Cllr. Damian Boylan FG

Cllr. Lorna Bogue NP

Cllr. Orla O’Leary SF

Cllr. Paudie Dineen NP

Cllr. Mick Finn NP

Cllr. Ted Tynan

Tim O’Leary - Agriculture/Farming 

John Hegarty - Environment/ 

Conservation   

Michael O’Sullivan Greene -

Development/Construction 

Martin Corbett - Trade Union

Cllr. Joe Kavanagh FG

Cllr. Damian Boylan FG

Cllr. Garret Kelleher FG

Cllr. Lorna Bogue NP

Cllr. Paudie Dineen NP

Cllr. Orla O’Leary SF

Cllr. Kenneth Collins SF

Cllr. Thomas Moloney NP

Cllr. Ger Keohane NP

Pat Lehane - Agriculture/Farming 

Aaron Mansworth - Business/Employer 

Seamus Heaney - Business/Employer

Cllr. Mary Rose Desmond FF 

Cllr. Ger Keohane NP 

Cllr. Shane O’Callaghan FG 

Cllr. Colm Kelleher FF 

Cllr. Oliver Moran GP 

Cllr. Deirdre Forde FG 

Cllr. Kenneth Collins SF 

Cllr. John Maher LAB

Cllr. Fiona Kerins SF

Stephen Koch - Environment/ 

Conservation

Denis Ryan - Development/ 

Construction

Kevin Burke - Business/Employer

John Bowen - Trade Union

Cllr. Fergal Dennehy FF 

Cllr. Tony Fitzgerald FF 

Cllr. Shane O’Callaghan FG 

Cllr. Colm Kelleher FF 

Cllr. Colette Finn GP 

Cllr. Deirdre Forde FG 

Cllr. Mick Finn NP 

Cllr. John Maher LAB 

Cllr. Fiona Kerins SF 

Conor O’Connell - Development/ 

Construction

Clara O’Neill - Business/Employer

Lisa Petersheim - Community/Voluntary  

Dermott O’Connell - Community/Voluntary 

Pádraig Rice - Social Inclusion 

Nadia Moussed – Social Inclusion

Corporate Policy Group Housing SPC Environment, Water & 

Amenity SPC

International Relations & 

Tourism SPC

Roads & Transportation 

SPC

Community, Culture & 

Placemaking SPC
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